Ocument Type:	Articles of Organiz	vation			Docum	ent Fee:	\$50.00	
Entity Name:	BLAZE CREATION	NS LLC			Additio	onal Fee:	\$0.00	
Entity Informat	ion							
Entity Name: Blaze Creations LLC				Entity	Type: Do	mestic LL	С	
Entity Email Add	lress: blazecreationsl	lc@gmail.coi	n					
Effective Date: 11/03/2018								
Effective Time: 05:59PM								
Character of Bus	iness: Arts, Entertain	ment, and Re	creation	n				
Character of Busi	iness Sub Code:							
Perpetual (forever)								
	life period will end o	n this date:						
Statutory Agent	Information							
Name		Attention	Addre	SS		Email		
Pradip Kanjamala			5422 E Pasaro Dr, CAVE CREEK, AZ, 85331, USA blazecreationsllc@gmail.c			ionsllc@gmail.com		
Known Place of	Business							
Attention Address								
	5422 E Pas	aro Dr, CAVI	E CREI	EK, AZ, 85331, USA				
Principal Informa	ation							
_	ucture: Member-Man	aged						
Title	Name	Attenti	ion	Address	Email		Date Taking Office	
Member	Beena Thattil			5422 E Pasaro Dr, CAVE CREEF AZ 85331, USA	ζ,			
Member	Neha Kanjamal	a		5422 E Pasaro Dr, CAVE CREEF AZ 85331, USA	ζ,			
Organizer Inform	ation							
Name		Addres	ss	Em	ail	Ph	one Number	
Beena Thattil								
Neha Kanjamala								
Uploaded Attack								

Signature						
By typing/entering my name, I intend to affix my electronic signature acknowledging that this electronic document is submitted in compliance with Arizona law. I certify that the information on the electronic document is true, complete, and accurate as of the date the electronic filing is submitted. I Agree						
Name	Title					
Beena Thattil	Organizer					
Neha Kanjamala	Organizer					